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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

7 75 Total Team
2 12 3 Gonzalez Fernando (WS)

1 9 5 Rodriguez Emerson (OP)

36 103 Total Team
30 78 22 Velazquet Armando (S)

40 95 Total Team
19 29 4 Mata Héctor(L)

9 21 17 Fayola Ronald (WS)

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

10 72 Total Team
4 16 3 Guzman Pablo (WS)

3 10 13 Sánchez Sequiel (WS)

54 88 Total Team
51 75 2 Goas Edgardo (S)

44 81 Total Team
13 20 4 Del Valle Dennis (L)

11 24 13 Sánchez Sequiel (WS)

Best Scorer 31 65 5 Rodriguez Emerson (OP)19 44 11 Torres Maurice (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

63 105 Total Team
28 40 5 Rodriguez Emerson (OP)

15 22 3 Gonzalez Fernando (WS)

5 23 Total Team
2 2 17 Fayola Ronald (WS)

2 9 7 Valencia Edson (MB)

11 102 Total Team
6 23 7 Valencia Edson (MB)

3 20 5 Rodriguez Emerson (OP)

23 Total Team
102 230 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

61 97 Total Team
16 25 11 Torres Maurice (OP)

13 24 13 Sánchez Sequiel (WS)

5 30 Total Team
2 10 1 Morales Steven (MB)

1 1 6 Burgos Ramon (MB)

9 108 Total Team
3 14 11 Torres Maurice (OP)

3 18 14 Roman Mannix (MB)

33 Total Team
108 235 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

VEN • VENEZUELA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Briceno Regulo (WS)

2 Barreto Jhonlenn (WS)

3 Gonzalez Fernando (WS)

4 Mata Héctor(L)L

5 Rodriguez Emerson (OP)

7 Valencia Edson (MB)

9 Carrasco José (S)

11 Verdi José (MB)

13 Martinez Ronald (MB)

15 Arias Luis (OP)

17 Fayola Ronald (WS)

22 Velazquet Armando (S)
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    
L L L L L
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16

31

17

6

5

2

2

Coach:
Assistant:

RONALD SARTY (VEN)

ANDRES MANZANILLO (VEN)

PUR • PUERTO RICO 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Morales Steven (MB)

2 Goas Edgardo (S)

3 Guzman Pablo (WS)

4 Del Valle Dennis (L)L

6 Burgos Ramon (MB)

7 Iglesias Arturo (S)

9 Maldonado Ulises (OP)

11 Torres Maurice (OP)

12 Lopez Kevin (WS)

13 Sánchez Sequiel (WS)

14 Roman Mannix (MB)

16 Rodriguez Jonathan (MB)

21 Vargas Pelegrin (WS)

24 Cabrera Rivera Arnel (L)L
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
L L

13

4

10

1

1

19

14

13

Coach:
Assistant:

Ramón Hernandez (PUR)

Carlos Rivera  (PUR)

Referees: STANLEY, WILLIAM (USA) & GONZALEZ, DANIEL (MEX)

PUR
VEN 2

3 25

19

17

25

25

17

25

27

16

14

108

102

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:25 0:32 0:19 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

10 40027/07/2017

Gatineau, Canada

Arena Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 16:32  End: 18:47  Total: 2:15
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

2017 Senior Men's Panamerican Cup
GROUP B


